
2.66

3.22

3.24

2.82

3.21

 S   O4 

 O3 

 O2 

 O1 

 N3  C4 

 C2 

 N1 
 C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’

 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA 

 O3A

 O2A

 O1A

 PB 

 O3B

 O2B O1B

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  
 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Gly 43(A)

Gly 10(A)Gly 44(A)

Ala 161(A)

SO4 1259(A)

Adp 1260(A)
Gly 11(A)

Lys 8(A)

Gly 45(A)


